

Suzuki Speech Therapy - Services & Fees

■ Speech/Language Evaluation

Evaluation Type	Current	New Fee
	Japan-based / International	All Families
Monolingual Evaluation (English or Japanese)	33,000 JPY / 250.00 USD	35,000 JPY
Bilingual Evaluation (English and Japanese)	60,500 JPY / 450 USD	65,000 JPY

* Includes: Initial consultation (optional), evaluation, report, follow-up meeting (optional)

■ Translation Option (Report in both English and Japanese)

Evaluation Type	Current	New Fee
	Japan-based / International	All Families
Monolingual Evaluation Report	4,400 JPY / 30.00 USD	4,700 JPY
Bilingual Evaluation report	6,600 JPY / 45.00 USD	7,000 JPY
Progress Report	2,200 JPY / 20.00 USD	2,350 JPY

* Standard: Report in one language. Translation fee applies for reports in both languages.

■ Speech Therapy

Service	Current	New Fee
	Japan-based / International	All Families
In-person Therapy (30 min / school visits only)	8,800 JPY	9,400 JPY
In-person Therapy (45 min / school or office)	13,200 JPY	14,000 JPY
Teletherapy (30 min)	6,600 JPY / 50.00 USD	7,000 JPY
Teletherapy (45 min)	9,900 JPY / 75.00 USD	10,500 JPY

■ Consultation & Meeting Attendance

Service	Current	New Fee
	Japan-based / International	All Families
Online Consultation (per 30 min)	4,400 JPY / 30.00 USD	5,000 JPY
In-person Consultation (per 30 min)	5,500 JPY	6,000 JPY

* Parent Consultation: Advice on speech/language development * Professionals: Guidance for educators

【Important Notes】

- Initial evaluation required before starting therapy (may be waived if assessed elsewhere within 3 months)
- For consultations exceeding 10 minutes, please consider the consultation service
- Same pricing applies to all clients
 - Japan-based clients: Prices include consumption tax (10%)
 - International clients: Prices are as shown
- Fees are subject to change without notice

【Contact】

Suzuki Speech Therapy | info@suzukispeech.com | www.suzukispeech.com